NET-ADEAL

COMPETITIONS

6 Pedigree Blue Texel Gem’s

Ticket No. INETE]

1
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John Keenan
Lisa Maguire
Ciaran Murphy
Emmett Mc Cabe
Desmond Mcaskie
John Tierney
Olivia Farrell
Tom Mayne
Tracey Sutcliffe
Aimee Lee Morgan
Peter Rooney
Jack Mckenzie
Jarlath Leonard
Donal Madden
John Tierney
Jacob Richards
Marie Orr
Kenneth Healy
Paddy Farren
Tony Ward
James Mc Hugh
Tom Mayne
Jamie Robinson
Michael Nolan
Mark Johnston
Tommy Jackson
Rosemary Mitchell
Corey Hawkins
Ryan Mcgurk
Kellie Main
Julie Mcdowell
Sean Howe
Phil Ruell
Tom Stapley
Ryan Mcgurk
Nathan Armstrong
Glen Sharkey
Dylan Owen
Declan Meehan
James Mc Hugh
Gordon Burleigh
Jake Darker
Matthew Buchanan
Lee Bowden
Ronan Crowe
Amy Longworth
Christopher Harron
John Tierney

James Johnston

Total: 431 « Draw: November 4, 2024 11:00 pm
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75 Courtney Gibbs
79 Corey Hawkins
81 Brendan Mooney
82 Samantha Swift
84 Gioia Crocco
87 Corey Hawkins
88 James Mc Nally
89 Mark Hanna
92 Arnold Reynolds
93 John Ryan

94 Gerwyn Williams
95 Patrick Kennedy
97 Hazel Magee
98 Caroline Mc Hugh
99 Kenneth Healy
100 Julie Mcdowell
101 Andrew Stevenson
103 Adam Johnston
104 Alisha O'kane
105 Hazel Magee
110 Joseph Mc Carroll
111 Paraic Walsh
113 Noel Rooney
114 Matthew Hepburn
115 Kenneth Healy
116 Ronan Crowe
117 Laurie Ibbotson
120 James Johnston
121 Michelle Gilmore
123 Liam Clark
125 Luke Kavanagh
126 Emmett Mc Cabe
129 Paraic Walsh
130 Hugh Reilly
132 Ronan Crowe
133 Ceri Hughes
135 Kate Cassidy
136 Kenneth Healy
138 Alisha O'kane
139 Ross Howard
141 Alex Colhoun
143 Phil Ruell
145 Alex Colhoun
146 Nicola Demuschamp
147 Hosea Moar
148 Tom Rooney
149 Eoin Drumm
150 Sean Howe
151 Terence Freeburn

Total: 431 « Draw: November 4, 2024 11:00 pm Page 2 of 9
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153
154
155
157
159
160
161
164
165
166
167
169
170
171
172
175
176
177
178
179
180
182
183
185
186
187
192
193
195
196
198
199
200
202
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
216
217
218
219
220
221
222

Jarlath Leonard
Brigid Deegan
Christopher Marlow
Gioia Crocco
Terence Freeburn
Hazel Magee
Collin Sclater
Lee Bowden
Kevin Mcbrien
Fran Goulsbra
Alisha O'kane
Tom Mayne
Jack Mckenzie
Sean Mcelroy
Kellie Main
Sean Howe
Sean Howe
Phil Ruell
Kenneth Healy
Hugh P O Kane
Tracey Sutcliffe
Paddy Farren
Hosea Moar
Anthony Mcgirr
Corey Hawkins
Joseph Anthony O Neill
John Tierney
Hosea Moar
Patrick Kennedy
Joy Coalter
Jarlath Leonard
Brigid Deegan
John Tierney
Gerwyn Williams
Gerwyn Williams
Kenneth Healy
Christine Harcus
Laurie Ibbotson
Barry Flanagan
Harold Brown
Tom Mayne
Josh Boddy
Adam Johnston
Brian Jennings
Mark Hanna
Emma Hoey
James Johnston
Kevin Haughey

Anne Maguire

Total: 431 « Draw: November 4, 2024 11:00 pm
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223
224
226
227
228
229
231
234
235
236
237
240
242
243
244
248
249
250
251
253
254
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
270
271
273
276
278
280
281
282
284
285
286
287
289
291
292

Charlie Crerand
Ben Whitham
Donal Madden
Seamus O4€™rourke
Tom Rooney
Collin Sclater
Jake Darker
Courtney Gibbs
Hugh P O Kane
Paddy Farren
Samantha Swift
Andrew Stevenson
Hugh P O Kane
Patrick Flanagan
Sam Hilton
lan Davis
Tracey Sutcliffe
Paul Higgins
James Mc Nally
Hugo Duggan
Ben Whitham
Ronan Crowe
Tracey Sutcliffe
Mervyn Young
Ifan Davies
Emma Hoey
Lisa Thompson
Kevin Haughey
Desmond Mcaskie
David Reynolds
Hugh P O Kane
Ronan Crowe
Hugh Reilly
Edward Gwyn
Paul Hanna
Niamh Bogue
Dylan Owen
Daragh O Toole
Noel Rooney
Tracey Sutcliffe
Denise Gallagher
lan Cameron
Tom Mayne
Kenneth Healy
Courtney Gibbs
Ross Howard
Ronan Crowe
Hosea Moar

Kevin Mcbrien

Total: 431 « Draw: November 4, 2024 11:00 pm
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293
296
297
298
300
301
302
306
307
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
321
322
323
324
326
329
330
334
336
337
340
342
344
345
346
348
350
352
353
354
356
357
358
360
361
362
365
366
368
369
370

Ben Whitham
Shaun Reed
Mark Hanna
Catherine Lyons
Stuart Slesser
Corey Hawkins
Kenneth Healy
Gavin Reid
Charles Walsh
Megan Clifford
Katrina Gilleece
Catherine Lyons
Aaron Crozier
Brigid Deegan
Jake Darker
Tommy Jackson
Emma Moulds
Mark Johnston
Arnold Reynolds
Ryan Rooney
Maura Quigley
Kellie Main
Kevin Maguire
Tracey Sutcliffe
Tracey Sutcliffe
lain Boyd
Charles Walsh
Norma Mcdermott
Tony Ward
Lee Martin
Conan Cullen
Thomas Mcilwaine
Dylan Owen
Jane Stocker
Nicola Demuschamp
Glen Sharkey
Paul Little
Jack Haigh
Susan Robinson
Peter Rooney
Hazel Magee
Tommy Jackson
Tom Mayne
Gillian Kennedy
Luke Kavanagh
Paul Little
Laurie Ibbotson
Brian Jennings

Aimee Lee Morgan

Total: 431 « Draw: November 4, 2024 11:00 pm
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372
373
374
375
377
379
380
381
383
385
386
387
389
391
392
394
395
396
397
399
400
401
403
404
405
406
408
410
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
423
424
428
430
431
432
435
436
437
438
439
440

Shaun Reed
Alex Colhoun
Tracey Sutcliffe
Hazel Magee
Paraic Walsh
Noel Rooney
Kenneth Healy
Mark Byrne
Rosemary Mitchell
Paul Higgins
Barry Flanagan
Collin Sclater
Gioia Crocco
Denise Whyte
Sam Hilton
David Reynolds
David Reynolds
Eoin Drumm
Jack Mckenzie
Andrew Hodsman
Siofra Gilligan
Kirsty Mc Bride
Sean Mc Grath
Conor Keenan
Ceri Hughes
Alex Colhoun
Paschal Conway
Marie Orr
Luke Kavanagh
Sam Hilton
Nuala Sloan
Jamie Kettyles
Jessica Hoey
John Tierney
Mark Johnston
Craig Cameron
Alfred Clyde
Emma Moulds
Denise Gallagher
Gerard Mcgee
Ann Benson
Kevin Mcbrien
Amy Longworth
Martina Maguire
Hosea Moar
Alfred Clyde
Kevin Haughey
Hugh P O Kane

Ronan Crowe

Total: 431 « Draw: November 4, 2024 11:00 pm
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441
443
444
445
446
447
448
451
453
454
457
458
459
460
461
462
464
465
466
467
468
471
472
474
475
476
477
478
482
483
484
486
488
489
491
493
494
499
500
502
505
506
507
508
513
515
517
521
522

Corey Hawkins
Steph Horn
Marion Mc Bride
Stuart Slesser
Mickey Quigg
Jake Darker
Edward Gwyn
Matthew Hepburn
Brian Jennings
Emma Hoey
Craig Cameron
Andrew Geary
Jessica Wilson
Trevor Nelson
Tom Rooney
Ryan Mcgurk
Marion Mc Bride
Alex Colhoun
Liam Clark
Diane Phair.diane
Nicola Demuschamp
Sean Mc Grath
Gary Melly
Barry Flanagan
Jacob Richards
Andrew Stevenson
John Mccormack
Trevor Nelson
Johnny Hicks
Evonne Mckenzie
Sean Mc Grath
Christopher Harron
Thomas Mc Conigley
Adam Johnston
Hosea Moar
Ronan Crowe
Liam Clark
Paul Little
Emma Holden
Mike Henderson
Terence Freeburn
Fran Goulsbra
Marie Orr
Christine Harcus
Sean Howe
Fran Goulsbra
Andrew Geary
Tom Bennett

Tracey Sutcliffe

Total: 431 « Draw: November 4, 2024 11:00 pm
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523
525
526
528
529
530
534
535
536
540
542
544
546
547
548
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
560
561
562
564
566
569
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
580
581
582
583
584
587
588
589
501
592
593

Gerard Mcgee
Edna Cowe
Paul Higgins
Jacob Richards
Albert Armstrong
Megan Clifford
Kenneth Healy
Gordie Elliott
Rosemary Mitchell
Steven Ward
Christine Harcus
John Tierney
Charles Walsh
Luke Kavanagh
Mary O Rielly
Gerard Maguire
Kevin Mcbrien
Sam Hilton
Kenneth Healy
Samantha Swift
Amy Longworth
Alex Colhoun
Kenneth Healy
Gerard Mcgee
Jill Walmsley
Julie Mcdowell
Marion Mc Bride
Ceri Hughes
Barry Anderson
Aimee Lee Morgan
Gareth Doherty
Gillian Stronge
Hazel Magee
Matthew Kerrigan
Trevor Stronge
Gordon Catterson
Hugh P O Kane
Alex Colhoun
Trevor Nelson
Tom Mayne
Christine Mackay
Christopher Harron
Mick Lyons
Megan Clifford
Hugo Duggan
Tony Ward
Eoin Drumm
Shane Mcbrien

James Mc Hugh

Total: 431 « Draw: November 4, 2024 11:00 pm
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595
596
597
599
600
601
604
605
607
608
609
610
611
613
617
618
619
620
621
622
624
625
626
628
629
630
631
632
633
635
637
640
642
643
644
646
647
648
649

Ronan Crowe
Sam Hilton
Hugo Duggan
James Mc Hugh
Stuart Slesser
Gerard Griffin
Emma Moulds
Tom Mayne
Sam Hilton
Tracey Sutcliffe
Lee Bowden
Ronan Crowe
James Mc Nally
Ross Howard
Alec Mackay
Tracey Sutcliffe
Jsmes Griffin
Sean Howe
Matthew Hepburn
Andrew Hodsman
Edward Gwyn
Sophie Williams
Andrew Geary
Shaun Reed
Tracey Sutcliffe
Craig Cameron
Denise Gallagher
Jamie Graydon
Tom Mayne
Emmett Mc Cabe
Denise Gallagher
Alfred Clyde
Luke Kavanagh
Mary O Rielly
Patrick Kennedy
James O&€™brien
Catherine Lyons
Luke Kavanagh

Tom Mayne

Total: 431 « Draw: November 4, 2024 11:00 pm
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